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W16 
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W14 

Name 

Gerber, Alina 

Seufferth, Sonja 

Gröger, Co rnelia 

Meister, Alexandra 

Fritz, Jasm in 

Sauerteig, Lau ra 

Sesselmann, Lara 

Schmidt, Hannah 

Fischer, Lea 

Dietz, Natalie 

Hellgeth, Janina 

Häfner, Sophie 

Bayer, Anna- Sophia 

Ph ilipp, Klara 

Peschla, Mialotta 

Wernard, Lina 

Löffler, Maria 

Wicklein, Lilly 

Biesenecker, Anna 

Beitzinger, Antonia 

Nickel, Si lia 

Hanke, Rebecca 

Verein 

SG Rödental 

SG Rödental 

TS Kronach 

SG Rödental 

SG Rödental 

SG Rödental 

SV Steinwiesen 

TSV Stockheim 

SV Stein w iesen 

SG Rödental 

TS Kronach 

TSV Stockheim 

SV Steinwiesen 

TV Ketschendorf 

TV Ketschendorf 

SV Steinw iesen 

SV Steinw iesen 

TS Kronach 

TSV Stockheim 

TS Kronach 

SG Rödenta l 

TV Unterrodach 
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TURNGAU COBURG FAANI<EN'th\LO 

JG II P Sprung Platzjj P StuBa Platzjj P Balken Platzjj P Boden Platz j j Summe Platz 

2001 9 

1998 9 

1990 9 

2001 9 

2001 9 
2002 7 

2003 9 

2003 7 

2003 7 

2003 7 

2004 7 

2004 6 

2004 7 

2004 5 

2005 9 

2005 9 
2005 8 

2005 7 

2005 6 

2005 5 

2005 7 

2005 7 

17,85 

17,60 

17,30 

16,05 

16,30 

15,45 

17,50 

15,25 

16,15 

15,05 

15,35 

14,35 

14,90 

13,40 

16,95 

17,55 

16,10 

14,90 

13,90 

13,65 

14,20 

14,20 

1 9 
2 8 

6 8 
10 8 

9 8 
9 8 

4 8 
14 9 

2 8 
18 8 

10 8 
1 7 

21 8 

6 5 

7 8 
3 8 

1 8 
21 6 

4 6 

3 7 
27 6 
27 5 

17,45 

16,50 

15,80 

17,30 

16,85 

15,80 

17,25 

18,00 

16,20 

14,00 

16,75 

15,95 

15,40 
10,50 

16,60 

16,15 

15,40 

15,30 

15,05 

15,45 

12,30 

13,50 

4 9 

9 9 
16 9 

2 7 

4 8 
16 7 

3 9 

3 9 

12 9 

23 8 

5 9 
1 8 

20 9 
10 6 

7 9 
13 9 
20 9 
1 9 
6 6 
2 7 

16 7 

4 7 

16,30 

16,40 

15,60 

15,60 

14,10 

15,05 

14,95 

15,80 

13,10 

13,90 

15,30 

15,05 

14,05 

13,90 

16,15 

15,45 

14,65 

12,70 

14,45 

12,75 

13,30 

13,75 

4 8 
3 8 

12 8 

1 8 
5 8 
4 8 

16 9 
9 9 

22 8 

6 8 

14 8 

1 8 
20 8 

7 7 

6 9 
13 9 

19 9 

24 8 
1 8 

14 8 

12 7 

10 7 

17,20 

16,65 

16,30 

15,65 

16,40 

13,00 

16,70 
15,85 

16,60 

15,00 

17,10 

16,60 
16,90 

13,90 

17,35 

17,00 

16,70 

16,50 

15,80 

14,45 

15,15 

13,10 

2 

10 

17 

22 

15 

28 

9 

13 

11 

25 

3 

11 

6 

13 

3 

6 

9 

13 

19 

27 

4 

17 

68,80 

67,15 

65,00 

64,60 

63,65 

59,30 

66,40 

64,90 

62,05 

57,95 

64,50 
61,95 

61,25 

51,70 

67,05 

66,15 

62,85 

59,40 

59,20 

56,30 

54,95 

54,55 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 
2 

3 
4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 
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Name Verein JG II P Sprung Platzl l P StuBa Platz ll P Balken Platzl l P Boden Platz I I Summe Platz 

W13 
Finzel, Eileen TV Ketschendorf 2006 9 16,95 7 9 18,25 1 9 15,85 7 9 17,70 1 68,75 1 

Heckel, Annika TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,75 4 9 18,20 2 9 15,75 11 8 16,90 6 66,60 2 

Trunzer, Emilia TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,15 15 8 17,60 1 9 15,80 9 9 17,10 4 65,65 3 

Hinzer, Vanessa SG Rödental 2006 7 15,65 5 8 16,30 11 9 16,95 1 9 16,10 12 65,00 4 

Schönhals, Kira TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,55 8 8 16,65 6 9 14,85 17 9 17,50 2 64,55 5 

Butterhof, Elena TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,80 3 8 15,65 19 8 15,00 2 8 17,05 4 63,50 6 

Schultheiss, Enna TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,30 12 6 15,25 2 9 16,45 2 7 15,95 1 62,95 7 

Römhild , Chaja SG Rödental 2006 7 15,60 6 6 15,00 7 9 14,85 17 9 16,90 7 62,35 8 

Umlauft, Salome TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,35 10 8 16,55 8 9 13,10 22 9 16,90 7 61,90 9 

Klauer, Kaya TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 15,60 6 6 15,00 7 7 14,80 5 7 15,20 3 60,60 10 

Boroczinski, Nele TV Ketschendorf 2006 7 13,00 29 8 16,15 13 9 15,00 15 8 15,70 20 59,85 11 

Reimund, Rika TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2006 6 13,85 5 6 15,15 3 8 13,85 7 8 16,70 9 59,55 12 

Mia, Thein SPVG Ahorn 1910 e.V. 2006 7 14,75 23 8 14,90 22 9 12,60 25 8 16,10 18 58,35 13 

Beranek, Linn TSV Neukenroth 2006 5 13,70 2 6 14,70 11 6 14,10 4 7 15,00 5 57,50 14 

Prenzel, Nele SG Rödental 2006 5 13,85 1 6 13,75 13 7 14,05 8 7 14,60 6 56,25 15 

Renk, Ronja TSV Stockheim 2006 7 15,30 12 6 14,80 10 6 12,95 9 7 13,05 18 56,10 16 

Popp, Selina TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2006 6 12,45 7 6 13,75 13 7 13,50 11 7 13,75 14 53,45 17 

Scherbe!, Sophia TSV Stockheim 2006 5 12,65 12 5 14,25 1 5 12,10 3 7 14,30 8 53,30 18 

Bauer, Felina TSV Neukenroth 2006 5 13,15 10 5 13,50 4 5 11,60 4 7 13,40 16 51,65 19 

Seite 2 von 6 



Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 

W12 

Wll 

Name 

Moore, Michelle 

Hanke, Charlotte 

Pilz, Liliane 

Bauer, Mia 
Sünkel, Emilia 

Ehrsam, Enya 
Wiebe, Alina 

Pfadenhauer, Anna 

Krist, Antonia 

Hennig, Paula 

Schirmer, Esther 

Bayer, Leni 

Hotz, Zoe 

Görtler, Samira 

Zetzmann , Jannika 

Appelius, Sina 
Alberg, Aliana 

Böttger, Phoe be 

Schwarz, Anna 

Happich , Tia 

Fischer, Mia 

Schlund , Jule 

Kolb, Greta 

Hinzer, Elina 

Reuß, Victoria 

Wernard, Hanna 

Scherbe!, Anna-Luisa 

Pecher , Greta 
Kellermann, Emilia 

Verein 

TV Ketschendorf 
TV Unte rrodach 

TV Ketsche ndorf 

SG Rödental 
TV Ketschendorf 

TV Ketschendorf 

TV Ketschendorf 

TV Unterrodach 

TV Ketschendorf 

SG Rödental 

TSV Neukenroth 

TS Kronach 

TSV Stockheim 

TV Unterrodach 

TV v. 1848 Coburg e. V. 

TSV Neuken roth 

SG Rödental 

TV Unterrodach 
TV Unterrodach 

TV v. 1848 Coburg e. V. 

TV Ketschendorf 

TSV Weissenbrunn 

SV Steinwiesen 
SG Rödental 

SG Rödental 
SV Steinwiesen 

TSV Stockheim 

TV v. 1848 Coburg e. V. 

SG Rödental 
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JG II P Sprung Platz! ~~ P StuBa Platz! I P Balken Platz II P Boden Platz! I Summe Platz 

2007 9 
2007 7 

2007 7 

2007 7 

2007 7 

2007 7 
2007 7 

2007 6 

2007 7 

2007 7 

2007 5 

2007 5 

2007 6 

2007 6 

2007 5 

2007 5 

2007 5 

2007 5 

2007 5 

2007 0 

2008 7 

2008 6 

2008 6 
2008 5 

2008 5 
2008 5 

2008 5 

2008 5 

2008 5 

17,45 

16,20 

15,15 

15,00 

15,00 

15,10 

14,70 

13,85 
14,45 

14,75 

12,85 

13,25 

14,00 

14,35 

13,55 

13,50 

12,50 

13,30 
13,30 

0,00 

15,40 

14,35 

13,80 

12,80 

12,45 

11,70 

12,00 

11,60 

12,05 

5 9 
1 8 

15 8 

19 8 
19 6 

17 7 

25 6 

5 7 
26 6 

23 5 

11 6 
9 8 

3 6 

1 5 
4 4 
5 5 

13 5 
7 5 

7 5 

1 4 

2 9 
1 6 
2 7 
9 6 

16 6 

33 5 

27 5 

35 4 

24 5 

17,35 

16,15 

16,40 

15,70 

15,15 

15,30 
15,10 

13,55 

14,85 

12,65 

14,35 

13,05 

13,75 

13,55 

13,40 

13,60 
12,65 

13,40 

12,25 

12,85 

17,95 

15,30 

14,15 
14,65 

13,70 
12,95 

13,45 

12,95 

13,25 

5 9 

13 8 

10 9 
18 7 

3 7 

3 8 
5 7 

4 9 
9 7 
7 6 

12 6 
24 7 

13 6 
3 7 

1 6 
2 5 
7 5 
6 7 
9 6 
2 6 

1 9 
1 6 
1 9 
4 7 
6 6 

20 7 

16 5 

1 6 
19 5 

16,25 

14,65 

15,85 

15,35 

15,40 

14,90 
14,25 

13,70 

14,35 

13,25 

14,00 

13,85 

14,00 

13,20 

14,20 

12,25 

12,40 

10,10 

9,75 

14,35 

16,20 

15,10 

14,30 
16,20 

15,05 

14,40 
13,70 

13,80 
12,45 

5 8 

4 8 
7 8 
3 9 
2 7 

3 8 
7 7 

21 8 
6 7 
8 9 

5 8 
9 8 
5 8 

13 8 
3 7 
2 7 

1 6 
15 7 
10 7 

2 7 

4 9 
2 7 
5 8 
1 6 

4 7 
6 8 
4 6 

10 7 

16 6 

16,75 
17,40 

16,40 

17,10 

15,60 

15,05 

14,55 

17,05 

14,30 

16,50 

15,70 

16,50 
14,75 

15,40 

14,00 

14,15 
12,65 

12,80 
13,70 

14,05 

15,75 

15,65 

16,80 

14,85 

14,20 

14,20 

13,40 

12,90 

12,60 

8 

1 

15 

4 

2 

24 

7 

4 

8 
11 

20 

13 

26 

23 

12 

10 
1 

19 
15 

11 

4 

1 

1 

1 

5 

6 

12 

10 
21 

67,80 

64,40 

63,80 

63,15 

61,15 

60,35 

58,60 
58,15 

57,95 

57,15 

56,90 
56,65 

56,50 

56,50 

55,15 

53,50 
50,20 

49,60 

49,00 

41,25 

65,30 

60,40 

59,05 

58,50 

55,40 

53,25 

52,55 

51,25 

50,35 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

8 
9 
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Name Verein JG II p Sprung Platz ll P StuBa Platz ll P Balken Platz ll P Boden Platzl I Summe Platz 

WlO 
Heimstädt, Antonia TV Ketschendorf 2009 7 15,55 1 8 17,00 1 9 16,50 3 9 16,80 1 65,85 1 

Höhn, Hannah TV Ketschendorf 2009 7 15,40 2 8 16,55 2 9 17,70 1 9 16,15 3 65,80 2 

Lengdobler, Lisl TV Ketschendorf 2009 7 14,85 4 8 15,40 4 9 17,50 2 9 16,60 2 64,35 3 

Lotte, Merzbacher SPVG Ahorn 1910 e .V. 2009 5 13,90 3 5 14,00 3 7 15,95 3 8 16,05 2 59,90 4 

Luft, Martha TV Ketschendorf 2009 5 12,75 11 8 15,55 3 8 14,30 1 8 14,65 4 57,25 5 

Hofman n, Lina TSV Stockheim 2009 5 12,05 24 6 15,20 3 6 15,30 1 6 13,50 11 56,05 6 

Eckert, Tina SV Steinwiesen 2009 6 13,30 3 7 14,00 2 7 14,05 8 8 14,35 5 55,70 7 

Julia, Gast SPVG Ahorn 1910 e.V. 2009 5 13,30 5 5 13,70 9 6 14,30 7 7 13,65 9 54,95 8 

Bartsch, Leni SG Rödental 2009 5 12,80 9 5 13,75 7 6 14,00 8 7 14,20 5 54,75 9 

loannidis, Anni SV Steinwiesen 2009 5 11,80 32 6 13,60 7 7 14,45 5 6 13,75 9 53,60 10 

Paula, Gläser SPVG Ahorn 1910 e.V. 2009 5 13,30 5 5 10,95 30 7 14,40 6 7 14,15 7 52,80 11 

Stöcker, Helene SV Steinwiesen 2009 5 12,50 14 4 12,65 6 5 14,05 1 6 12,95 17 52,15 12 

Suranovsky, Anna TV Unterrodach 2009 5 11,95 30 6 13,40 8 7 13,35 12 7 12,70 12 51,40 13 

Latyschev, Katharina SG Rödental 2009 5 11,50 36 4 11,55 16 4 12,95 1 6 13,25 15 49,25 14 

Steiler, Emma TS Kronach 2009 5 11,95 30 5 11,45 28 5 13,35 7 6 11,45 28 48,20 15 
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Name Verein JG II p Sprung Platzll P StuBa Platz II P Balken Platz II P Boden Platz I I Summe Platz 

W09 
Lengdoble r, Heidi TV Ketschendorf 2010 5 13,35 4 6 15,25 2 7 16,05 2 7 15,00 3 59,65 1 

Aigner, Carolin TV Ketschendorf 2010 5 14,05 2 5 13,95 4 6 15,10 2 7 14,35 4 57,45 2 

Hannah, Knobloch SPVG Aho rn 1910 e.V. 2010 5 12,40 17 5 13,75 7 6 15,00 5 6 14,15 4 55,30 3 

Wich, Sara h SV Steinwiesen 2010 5 13,05 7 4 12,75 3 7 13,95 9 6 14,10 6 53,85 4 

Feulner, Lina TS Kronach 2010 5 12,05 24 4 12,30 10 6 14,80 6 6 14,15 4 53,30 5 

Aa liyah, Eissa SPVG Ahorn 1910 e.V. 2010 5 12,40 17 5 13,70 9 7 13,45 11 7 13,70 8 53,25 6 

Müller, Magda lena TSV Stockheim 2010 5 12,10 22 5 13,55 13 5 13,40 6 6 13,95 7 53,00 7 

Eichenberg, Sina TSV Stockheim 2010 4 13,00 10 4 12,45 8 5 14,00 2 6 12,75 20 52,20 8 

Wagner, Ella TSV Weissenbrunn 2010 4 13,20 7 5 13,55 13 5 13,10 10 6 12,20 25 52,05 9 

Müller, Madleine TS Kronach 2010 5 12,10 22 5 14,05 2 5 12,15 19 6 12,80 19 51,10 10 

Fischer, Katharina TV Unterrodach 2010 5 11,65 34 5 12,70 24 7 12,90 13 7 12,75 11 50,00 11 

Zwosta, Lena SV Steinwiesen 2010 5 12,65 12 4 12,80 2 6 11,80 13 6 12,50 23 49,75 12 

Beierkuhnle in, Ju lia SV Steinwiesen 2010 5 12,00 27 4 12,70 5 6 12,10 12 7 12,50 13 49,30 13 

Wich, Marlene TS Kronach 2010 5 12,60 13 6 11,85 9 6 13,90 9 7 10,75 15 49,10 14 

Uhlig, Latte TV Unterrodach 2010 4 13,05 8 5 11,00 29 5 13,10 10 6 11,30 30 48,45 15 

Wich, Mia TV Unterrodach 2010 5 12,50 14 5 11,75 27 5 12,10 20 6 11,70 27 48,05 16 

Latyschev, Melissa SG Rödental 2010 5 12,25 19 5 10,25 31 5 10,00 27 5 12,30 5 ' 44,80 17 

Schmidt, Sina TV Unterrodach 2010 5 11,15 38 5 11,80 26 7 10,60 14 7 10,90 14 44,45 18 

Dietz, Lisa TSV Stockheim 2010 1 4 12,35 9 5 13,30 8 5 13,15 3 38,80 19 

Breyschka, Maresa TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2010 1 5 12,80 23 5 12,40 17 6 10,90 32 36,10 20 
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Name Verein JG II P Sprung Platz II P StuBa Platzll P Balken Platzll P Boden Platzl I Summe Platz 

WOB 
Fischer, Carlotta TV Ketschendorf 2011 5 14,30 1 5 14,15 1 7 13,70 10 7 15,20 2 57,35 1 

Köhler, Marie TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2011 4 13,35 2 1 5 13,80 6 7 14,80 4 6 14,60 2 56,55 2 

Rüger, Mara TS Kronach 2011 5 12,00 27 6 14,55 5 6 13,20 11 8 15,70 3 55,45 3 

Heinz, Emma TS Kronach 2012 5 12,25 19 5 13,65 12 5 13,55 5 6 13,85 8 53,30 4 

Böse, Lilli TV Ketschendorf 2012 4 13,30 4 5 13,70 9 5 12,90 13 6 13,30 14 53,20 5 

Tekinel, Ecrin TV Ketschendorf 2011 4 13,40 1 5 13,90 5 5 12,50 15 6 12,85 18 52,65 6 

Raab, Melina TS Kronach 2011 5 12,85 8 ' 4 12,55 7 5 14,00 2 6 13,05 16 52,45 7 

Ella, Kulik SPVG Ahorn 1910 e.V. 2012 4 13,25 5 I 5 13,55 13 5 11,50 22 5 13,95 1 52,25 8 

Hofmann, Sophie TSV Stockheim 2011 4 13,00 10 4 12,75 3 4 12,20 4 5 13,45 2 51,40 9 

Michel, Hannah TV Unterrodach 2011 4 12,85 13 5 12,85 22 5 13,10 10 6 12,55 22 51,35 10 

Böhnlein, Paula TS Kronach 2012 5 12,25 19 5 13,30 18 5 13,20 9 6 12,20 25 50,95 11 

Gräf, Jaamin SV Steinwiesen 2011 5 11,40 37 5 12,90 21 5 12,35 18 6 13,75 9 50,40 12 

Schellhorn, Mathea TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2012 4 13,35 2 5 13,35 17 6 9,20 14 6 14,35 3 50,25 13 

Kalb, Emelie TV Unterrodach 2011 4 12,90 12 4 12,15 11 5 12,90 13 6 11,35 29 49,30 14 

Peter, Laura TV Unterrodach 2011 4 12,80 14 4 11,95 13 5 10,95 25 6 13,40 12 49,10 15 

Opel, Leni TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2011 4 13,05 8 4 11,95 13 5 11,40 23 5 12,60 4 49,00 16 

Schmidt, Emma TV Unterrodach 2011 4 12,80 14 4 11,75 15 5 11,10 24 6 12,25 24 47,90 17 

Thomas, Melissa TS Kronach 2011 4 12,00 16 5 12,70 24 5 10,55 26 6 11,30 30 46,55 18 

Müller, Pauline SV Steinwiesen 2011 4 12,00 16 4 12,05 12 4 12,35 3 5 9,95 6 46,35 19 

Heinz, La ra TSV Stockheim 2011 4 13,25 5 5 9,85 32 4 12,90 2 6 10,30 33 46,30 20 

Luthardt, Laura SG Rödental 2011 4 11,80 18 4 11,45 17 5 11,90 21 4 8,50 1 43,65 21 
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